

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No...../2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9108/2015

M/S JONES FOUNDATIONS PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.P. MUTHURAMAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/05/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
(VACATION BENCH)For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishna Kumar R.S., Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the application for extension of time tomorrow the  
18<sup>th</sup> May, 2016.[O.P. SHARMA]  
AR-cum-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER

(Listing proforma is placed on the file)